RALEC
旺詮
Metal Alloy Low-Resistance Resistor
Product Specifications
文件編號 IE-SP-022
版本日期 2013/01/01
頁  次 1/11
核准

- LR2728 series
- LR4527 series
2. Explanation Of Part Numbers:
LR        2512    -      2            1          R001           F         4
Type Size (inch) Number of
Terminals
Power
Rating
Resistance
(4~6 Digits) Tolerance Packing
Metal Alloy Low
resistance
resistor
● 1206
● 2010
● 2512
● 2725
● 2728
● 4527
2: 2 terminals
● C=0.5W
● 1=1.0W
● A=1.5W
● 2=2.0W
● 3=3.0W
● B=3.5W
● 4=4.0W
● 5=5.0W
EX:
R001   =   1mΩ
R010   =  10mΩ
R1000  = 100mΩ
R00025 = 0.25mΩ
D=± 0.5%
F=± 1.0%
G=± 2.0%
J=± 5.0%
A=500pcs
1=1,000pcs
2=2,000pcs
4=4,000pcs
RALEC
旺詮
Metal Alloy Low-Resistance Resistor
Product Specifications
文件編號 IE-SP-022
版本日期 2013/01/01
頁  次 2/11
備
註
 發行管制章 DATA Center.
序號：60 非經允許，禁行自行影印文件
非 發 行 管 制 文 件
自 行 注 意 版 本 更 新
3. Product Specifications:
Type # of
Terminals
Max.
Rating
Power
Max.
Rating
Current
Max.
Overload
Current
T.C.R.
(ppm/°C)
Resistance Range (mΩ)
Operating
TemperatureD (±0.5%)
F (±1%);
G (±2%);